
1 高  井      誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 23.17 9.39 13.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.35 0.95-5 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 2 0

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 1 0 0 -1

9.94 9.39

Composition 1.80 2.582.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

13.78

2 大  宅  嘉  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 22.96 9.60 13.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

2 2T<+2T< < 2.08 -0.42 1.66-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -2 0 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 0 -2

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

10.09 9.60

Composition 1.80 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

13.36
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3 外  角  秀  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 20.73 8.27 12.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.901 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 0 1 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 1 1 2 2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7.93 8.27

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.25

12.46

4 柴  田  航  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 17.21 5.82 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 0 0 1 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.10 5.82

Composition 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

11.39
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